
 

Executive Management Mentorship 
Thank you for your interest in a mentor. Should you reach out to one of the mentors shown 

below, copy Mike Higgins at mhiggins@pgahq.com on your email so he can follow up with you 
to be certain you have received the support you need. 

 
Chris Carpenter 
Nashawtuc Country Club 
General Manager 
Email: ccarpenter@nashawtuc.com 
 
Erik Sorensen 
Newbury Golf Center 
Director of Instruction 
Email: erik@newburygolfcenter.com 
 
Mike Bradshaw 
Kirkbrae Country Club 
COO/Director of Golf 
Email: pgapro@kirkbrae.com 
 
Jennifer Webster O’Connor 
Holly Ridge Golf Club 
Golf Executive 
Email: jenwebster@pga.com 
 
Jim Clay 
The Club at New Seabury 
General Manager 
Email: jimclay@pga.com 
 
Larry Kelley 
PGA of America 
District Director 
Email: lkelley@pgahq.com 
 
 
 
 

Jim Remy 
PGA of America 
Honorary President 
Email: jremy@pgahq.com 
 
Joanne Flynn 
Windham Country Club 
Director of Golf 
Email: joanne@windhamcc.com 
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